## MARSHA L. COMBS-SKINNER

Chapter 13 Standing Trustee Central District of Illinois

## **RELEASE OF INFORMATION**

• • •	se your Social Security Number for identification, you will need to our office prior to our staff working with your employer.
I,	, named Debtor in a pending Chapter 13
Bankruptcy, hereby authorize Ma	ursha L. Combs-Skinner, Chapter 13 Standing Trustee and/or
any member of her staff, to disclo	ose my social security number to my current employer or any
subsequent employer for the purp	oses of starting and/or stopping any wage deduction as it relates
to my Chapter 13 Bankruptcy.	
	D.14. 2
Date	Debtor's signature
Case Number	Debtor's printed name

Return to: Marsha L. Combs-Skinner, Chapter 13 Trustee P.O. Box 349 Newman, IL 61942